2022-02-24/EN/00073431
Data Sheet 909710 (909721) Page 1/6
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Order code - - - - - /
Order example 909710/10 - 848 - 8 - 100 - 104 - 26 / 000
2022-02-24/EN/00073431
Data Sheet 909710 (909721) Page 5/6
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6724 Joy Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Order details: Weld-in pockets
(1) Basic type
909712/15
Weld-in pocket, tapered,
with male thread G 3/4 (3/4" pipe)
and acceptance test certificate 3.1 material
909712/20
Weld-in pocket, tapered,
with female thread G 1/2 (1/2" pipe)
(DIN 16179 Form S)
909712/50
Weld-in pocket,
with female thread M 18x1.5
(DIN 43763 Form D1/D2)
909712/51
Weld-in pocket,
with female thread M 18x1.5
(DIN 43763 Form D4/D5)
(2) Operating temperature in °C (also see loading diagram)
x x x x 848 0 to 400 °C